No Index
1mil6149
2mil6128
3 mil6084
4 mil6074
5mil5145
6 mil71090
7 mile427
8 mil6202
9 mi16096

10 mi17504
11 mil5148
12 mi16070
13 mil6261
14 mil7472
15mil6423
16 mi1l6073
17 mil8476
18 mi16089
19 mi17060
20 mi18470
21 mil5107

Name
Milos Mikovic
Dimitrije Antic
Velimir Bicanin
Vladimir Batocanin
Andelka Milovanovic
Milana Kovacevic
Milena Kurtic
Stefan Jevtic
Milena Stojic
Nevena Soldat
Tijana Zivkovic
Jelena Zivovic
Katarina Savicic
Mihajlo Vicentijevic
Luka Markovic
Dunja Spasic
Konstantin Klima
Nemanja Zivanovic
Aleksandar Milosevic
Uros Vucicevic
Nevena Mesar

20
20
18
16
15
145
17
14
115
7.5
9.5
10

12
9.5

1.75
15
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9.5
8.5
9.5

10

10
4.

» O

COCOO0OO0CORrROORNUUVIOONU

Page 1

Total
30
29.5
26.5
25.5
25
245
21.5
21
20.5
16.5
16
14.5
12
12
9.5
8
5
3
1.75
1.5
0
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